
Form 4.20 

Rule 434 - The Insolvency Act 1986 

ov S.95/99 Statement of Company’s Affairs . 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 04793179 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of 
Company (a) AH G SOUTHERN LIMITED 

(b) insert fullname(s) | (b) Mr James Stephen Pretty 
and address(es) Beacon Licensed Insolvency Practitioners LLP 

31 Salt Lane 
Salisbury 
Wiltshire, SP1 1EG 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator of the above named Company attach a Statement of the 
Company's Affairs as at (c) 18 March 2015 

ogee & OE March 2015 

For Official Use ] 

Presenter’s name, Beacon Licensed Liquidation Post Room l 
address and reference = |! wy 

ane #178 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affairs of 

A.H G SOUTHERN LIMITED 

On 18 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

|, Jonathon Ayres of 1 School Lane, Amesbury, Wiltshire, SP4 7DT 

Make a statement of truth and say that the several pages attached hereto and numbered A — A1, B, and C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the 

above-named company as at 18 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding-up and that the said 

company carried on business as a specialist retail clothing shop 

| believe that the facts stated in the attached Statement of Affairs dated 18 March 2015 are true 

Signature 

Jonat 

Datéd this 18th Day of March 2015 

*A43KUEMQ"* 

AOS 20/03/2015 #179 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Insolvency Act 1986 

AH G SOUTHERN LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 18 March 2015 

Cost Estimated 

A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED - 

Tangible assets 21,860 - 

Less Lloyds Bank plc (Debenture Holder) (4,429) (4,429) 

17,431 (4,429) 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED 

Stock 20,250 - 

Research & Development 19,494 - 

Vehicles 7,796 3,600 

Office equipment / plant & machinery 13,881 1,170 

Book debts §,692 492 

67,113 5,262 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

5,262 

sgn Date 
Jonathon Ayres 

18 March 2015 



Insolvency Act 1986 

AH G SOUTHERN LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 18 March 2015 

Estimated 

A1- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Realisable 

Values 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 5,262 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

Employees (arrears of wages) (3,517) 

1,745 

PRESCRIBED PART - SECTION 176A INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 c/f (873) 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR FLOATING 

CHARGE CREDITORS (CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

Lloyds Bank ple (b/d) (4,429) 

(3,557) 

PRESCRIBED PART - SECTION 176A INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 b/d 873 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

Trade & Expense Creditors (40,463) 

Employee claims (notice, redundancy etc) (15,193) 

HM Revenue & Customs (56,000) 

Directors Loans (34,870) 

(146,526) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (149,210) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Sharehoiders (100) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (149,310) 

ee Date 18 March 2015 

Jonathon Ayres 


